

City of Loma Linda

Pavement Rehab by Slurry Seal 2021

Bid Opening on March 16, 2021 - CIP 21-104

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		American Asphalt South		Doug Martin Cont. Co., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,775.00	\$10,775.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	85	\$210.00	\$17,850.00	\$247.00	\$20,995.00	\$376.00	\$31,960.00
5	STOP Legend and Bar	EA.	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$495.00	\$990.00	\$415.00	\$830.00
6	Double Yellow Stripe	L.F.	160	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$2.20	\$352.00	\$9.50	\$1,520.00
				TOTAL	\$27,570.00		\$38,112.00		\$42,310.00

Bid Opening on July 7, 2020 - CIP 20-198

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	All American Asphalt		Mission Paving and Sealing, Inc.		Pavement Coatings Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,150.00	\$20,150.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	85	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$405.00	\$34,425.00	\$320.00	\$27,200.00
5	STOP Legend and Bar	EA.	2	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$210.00	\$420.00
6	Double Yellow Stripe	L.F.	160	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$9.00	\$1,440.00
				\$55,050.00		\$63,555.00		\$65,760.00	